Receipt for Ulster County - FB
Account ID: 146534032552623

Payment Date
Nov 30, 2018, 6:12 AM

Payment Method
American Express*2019

Reference Number: YJAJMJEDS2

Transaction ID
1957856074330609-3925022

Product Type
Facebook

Campaigns

Manufacturing - Traffic - Copy

From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM

US - 18+ - Copy 2

Film - Traffic - Copy

From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM

US - 18+ - Copy 2

Food & Bev - Traffic - Copy

From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM

US - 18+ - Copy 2

UCEDA You Can Make It Here

From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM

Manufacturing - Small Business Owners

Food - Small Business Owners

Film, Video & TV - Small Business Owners

Facebook, Inc.

1601 Willow Road

Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452
United States

Paid

$171.43 USD

Remaining ad costs at the end of the month.

1 Impression

3 Impressions

2 Impressions

489 10-Second Video Views

543 10-Second Video Views

371 10-Second Video Views

$0.01

$0.01

$0.12

$0.12

$0.03

$0.03

$171.27

$59.23

$63.31

$48.73
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