Receipt for Ulster County - FB

Account ID: 146534032552623



Payment Date Nov 30, 2018, 6:12 AM

Payment Method

American Express*2019

Reference Number: YJAJMJEDS2

Transaction ID 1957856074330609-3925022

Product Type Facebook

Paid

\$171.43 USD

Remaining ad costs at the end of the month.

Campaigns

Manufacturing - Traffic - Copy		
From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM		\$0.01
US - 18+ - Copy 2	1 Impression	\$0.01
Film - Traffic - Copy		\$0.12
From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM		\$0.12
US - 18+ - Copy 2	3 Impressions	\$0.12
Food & Bev - Traffic - Copy		* 0.03
From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM		\$0.03
US - 18+ - Copy 2	2 Impressions	\$0.03
UCEDA You Can Make It Here		\$171.27
From Dec 31, 2017, 7:30 AM to Nov 30, 2018, 12:00 AM		\$171.27
Manufacturing - Small Business Owners	489 10-Second Video Views	\$59.23
Food - Small Business Owners	543 10-Second Video Views	\$63.31
Film, Video & TV - Small Business Owners	371 10-Second Video Views	\$48.73